I‘@TEI( www.szutek.com

FIRMF LTI LR

UT-2601GCERJF|
10T Jk W 28 St Y &% 25

EINHFRBEARAF

2ES—RFHE%: 4001144149

itk RINTELXXAEEHEEL—S®
8 B E BB 7THELOE

Hi%: +86-755-81202008

f£HE . +86-755-27886083

Mk www.szutek.com

& riv9 & (EFC




BETEK

www.szutek.com

® RARRIS B — AR M RIFHIEFFIEFIR S5,
RIEBBERATE, TEEFGK

THEWIHFERNTERN, HinEBahthEee
10/100/1000Mbps B Fhi&E M

WOz LBz XIR5

BIHEEDA, AEER

BEIIERE: 40C~75C

HBIEEEBN: 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC), XHRIERIP
A RESZHFEMLFED (SC, ST, FC. SFP#O)

RéHs) C€ FC

UT-2601GCEFHE O F Kk ME LT U A8, E4181000Base-TI AR OF1131000Base-Xxt 0. BAF U AMO
SEXEHEIFEBN, REEESEHEMINRK LT ETMNERES, ZRI =RXF-40~75C TR FHUEMCHE 3R
B, RIEZLSHNRETEETHE, ZRIENEEZHOEBSRANEL, JTUEHEDHSHNERKRSS. T4

. FLB. ZRVSLRNZENER, AUMKE, S8, BEFTULARNER

HAFHER. RETENR

RAEE,
&
Ly % T
I&EE802.3\ IEEES02.3u. IEEE802.3z. IEEE802.3ab. IEEES02.3x &R, 1488095pps

a: N . .
A0, 141000Base-Xi O ( T¥ESC. ST. FC. SFP#EO ) mﬁ“%ﬁmﬁ%%&
Rj45%: O . 1-°10/100/1000Base-Tif O, BEIEUN, &/¥WT '\fAcf =E. 2K
MDI/MDI-X B i& iz ZEFRE. 1M
LED#ERHIT: PWREREXT, FDXEIERAT Tk 4G

1000Base-X AN 16KB
EBRSH TEEE .
= .@ﬁ. 1 HEFRRK:

5 SR K -~ 1310 1310 1550 BNEE. 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)
it N BETEE. 100mA@24Vmax
KIKBLA KiFKEK nm 1310 1310 1310 1490 BO®TF. 110 THEkN3sEgsF
TE2) EUCEEK nm 1550 1550 1550 1550 WHARP . 2HE
s K%K E nm 1550 1550 1550 1550 ;ﬁgi Rt

e K 1310 1310 1310 1490 L
(R B SN, IPAOBIP 2R
EHEEE km 2 20 40 80 ZEFR, SH R
ZHITNE dBm -6~-1 -9~-3 -2-3 -2~3 FE. 0.45Kg
ZWRHE dBm(<) -21 -23 -23 24 R+
S¢IBFIRE dBm 0 -3 -3 -3 g;’%m_ﬁ 80mm X 35mm
SE4REE dBm/km 05 05 0.3 0.25 180mm X 140mm X 45mm
BB O #E oA E R 10/100/1000Mbps TIETREE:

40, UT-2601GCRSM-SC-40, R -R-43 K& 4, TIERE: -40°C~75C
2 N=| Of Of
e s oo
-SC- 47 0 W HSCk i
~40-f5 %172 B H40km e
FEEE: FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
#1&. 50/125, 62.5/125 EMS.

Hf&. 8.3/125, 9/125. 10/125

RYITFRBFLHRAR

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)



I‘@TEI( www.szutek.com

IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS) IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT) IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge) IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
R~Y
N =+1
(inch)==0.04
88 35
(3.46) (1.35)
80 11 15.2 26.25 25.5 s
(1.50) 0.43) (0.6) (L03) T (100) | 2|S
1 L 359 [T
® ® o ® ® o
C 2| = P (1.06)
E‘ ] o] z > 15
Ky | B L E ) 059 °
e =1 gfj 2] =/© ©
= = < o
© ®) B ©
Z 3 B BB W E ERE SHE

1T E R
| 000w 000000

i O
EREs F oA
10/100/1000Base-T 1000Base-X

UT-2601GCSM-SC 1 1 BENESC
UT-2601GCSM-ST 1 1 BREEFST
UT-2601GCSM-FC 1 1 BEXNLFFC
UT-2601GCMM-SC 1 1 SEWLFSC
UT-2601GCMM-ST 1 1 SENFST
UT-2601GCMM-FC 1 1 SENAFC
UT-2601GCP 1 1 SFPiEE

#iE:

T BT LS, WRASRBAESM™H“MM” I ““R~7 (3 Uim) = ““T77 (%% 4), WUT-2601GCRSM-SC 25 #1E H 4T,
SCH#3k, 20KM, EZREBE X EHIHE,

RYTFRHMEERAF #3W



